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Please see below for all planned ‘Live Training’ for the SEND Passport during the 2024/25 academic year. Most training can be booked via the Waltham Forest Traded Services platform.
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	Trainer
	Date and Time
	Venue

	Autumn Term 2024

	Ordinarily Available Provision Workshop 1 – Communication and Visuals
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 11th September 
10 - 11.30am
	Online -Teams

	Ordinarily Available Provision Workshop 2 –        Multi-sensory learning and Sensory Spaces
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 18th September 
10 - 11.30am
	Online -Teams

	Ordinarily Available Provision Workshop 3 – Physical Development and Well-being
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 25th September 
10 - 11.30am
	Online -Teams

	Early Years New to SENCO

	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 2nd October 
9.30 - 11.30am
	Online -Teams

	AET Making Sense of Autism in the Early Years

	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 9th October – 
10 - 12.30pm
	F2F 
Walthamstow Library – The Hall

	AET Developing Play in the Early Years

	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 16th October 
4 - 6pm
	Online -Teams

	EYFS SEND Forum

	LBWF EYCBDS
	Thursday 31st October 
9.30 - 11.30am
	Online -Teams

	AET Developing Toileting in the Early Years

	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 6th November 
4 - 6pm
	Online -Teams

	Understanding and Supporting Sensory Differences

	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 13th November 
9.30 - 11.30am
	Online -Teams

	AET Good Autism Practice in the Early Years                (2 sessions, delegates must attend all 2 sessions to complete the training)
	LBWF EYCBDS
	(Part 1) Wednesday 20th November 
9.30-11.30am
(Part 2) Wednesday 27th November 
9.30-11.30am
	Online -Teams

	Visual Aids in Practice
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 4th December 
10 - 12.30pm.

	F2F 
The Mill, 
Coppermill Lane 

	Training
	Trainer
	Date and Time
	Venue

	Spring Term 2025

	AET Making Sense of Autism in the Early Years

	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 15th January 2025 
9.30 - 11.30am
	Online -Teams

	EYFS vs SEND

	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 22nd January 
4 - 6pm
	Online -Teams

	AET Developing Play in the Early Years

	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 29th January 
9.30 - 11.30am
	Online -Teams

	AET Developing Toileting in the Early Years

	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 5th February 
9.30 - 11.30am
	Online -Teams

	AET Good Autism Practice in the Early Years
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 12th February 
10 - 4pm
	F2F 
Walthamstow Library – The Hall

	AET Transitions
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 5th March
9.30am – 11.30am
	Online -Teams

	EYFS SEND Forum

	LBWF EYCBDS
	Thursday 13th March 
9.30 - 11.30am
	Online -Teams

	Ordinarily Available Provision Workshop 1 – Communication and Visuals
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Friday 21st March 
9.30 - 11am
	Online - Teams

	Ordinarily Available Provision Workshop 2 –        Multi-sensory learning and sensory spaces
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Friday 21st March 
11.30 - 1pm
	Online - Teams

	Ordinarily Available Provision Workshop 3 – Physical Development and Wellbeing
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Friday 21st March 
2 - 3.30pm.
	Online - Teams

	Understanding and Supporting Sensory Differences

	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 26th March 
4 - 6pm.

	Online -Teams

	Training
	Trainer
	Date and Time
	Venue

	Summer Term 2025

	Mealtimes and Autism
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 30th April 
9.30am – 11.30am
	Online - Teams

	AET Making Sense of Autism in the Early Years
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 7th May 
4 - 6pm
	Online -Teams

	Early Years New to SENCO
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 14th May 
9.30 - 11.30am
	Online -Teams

	Visual Aids In Practice
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 21st May 
10 - 12.30pm
	F2F 
The Mill, 
Coppermill Lane

	AET Good Autism Practice in the Early Years
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 4th June 
10 - 4pm
	F2F 
Walthamstow Library – The Hall

	EYFS SEND Forum
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Friday 13th June 
9:30 – 11:30am
	F2F 
Walthamstow Library – The Hall

	Understanding and Supporting Sensory Differences
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 18th June 
1 - 3pm
	Online -Teams

	AET Developing Play in the Early Years

	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 25th June 
9.30 - 11.30am
	Online -Teams

	AET Developing Toileting in the Early Years

	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 2nd July 
1 - 3pm
	Online -Teams

	Ordinarily Available Provision Workshop 1 – Communication and Visuals
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 9th July 
9.30 - 11am
	Online - Teams

	Ordinarily Available Provision Workshop 2 –        Multi-sensory learning and sensory spaces
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 9th July 
11.30 - 1pm
	Online - Teams

	Ordinarily Available Provision Workshop 3 – Physical Development and Well-being
	LBWF EYCBDS
	Wednesday 9th July 
2 - 3.30pm
	Online - Teams

	

The tiered SEND Passport training package will continue to support Early Years Practitioners, Teachers, Childminders and Early Years SENCOs in supporting children with SEND, in an inclusive and enabling environment.


Please check the SEND Passport and the Early Years Hub newsletter for additional training added throughout the year.
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